
                                                                                                                   

WEST BENGAL SCHEDULED CASTES, SCHEDULED TRIBES & OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES DEVELOPMENT & 

FINANCE CORPORATION 

(A Govt. of West Bengal Undertaking) 

CF-217/A/1, Sector-I, Salt Lake, Kolkata -700064 

 

CORRIGENDUM - III 

 OF BIDDING DOCUMENTS FOR 

Selection of agency for providing training to SC/ST students of West Bengal for National Eligibility 

cum Entrance Test and Joint Entrance Examination 

 

 

 Ref No.   4104/SCTB     Date: 15/02/2021 

 

 



Corrigendum -III of Bidding Documents for selection of agency for providing training to SC/ST students for National Eligibility cum Entrance Test 
and Joint Entrance Examination. This corrigendum is hereby published in pursuance of different directives issued by Government of West Bengal 
vide memo no. 647-ISS/2M-22/2020, dated 15.05.2021 as containment approach to prevent spread of COVID-19. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Page 
No. 

Section Clause
/ Sl. 

Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision 

1 8 

Section-I 

Notice 

Inviting 

e-Tender 

13 

Important Information Date & Time Schedule: 
 

Sl.  

 

Particulars Date & Time 

1. Publication of e-NIT (final 
bid documents) 

15/2/2021 

2. 

Pre - Bid Meeting: Venue 
– Conference Hall of 
WBSCSTOBCDFC, CF-
217/A/1, Sector-I, Salt 
Lake, Kolkata – 700064. 

23/2/2021 

at 4-00 pm 

3. 

Last date and time of 
submitting EMD / Bid 
Security and Cost of 
Bidding Documents at the 
office of the Corporation 

17/5/2021 

by 1-00 pm 

4. Last date and time of 
uploading bids  

5-00 pm of 
17/5/2021 

5. 

Date and time of opening 

of Technical Bids at the 

office of Corporation 

20/5/2021  

at 4-00pm 

6. Technical Bid Evaluation 
20/5/2021 

at 4-30pm 

Important Information Date & Time Schedule:  
 

Sl.  

 

Particulars Date & Time 

1. Publication of e-NIT (final bid 
documents) 

15/2/2021 

2. 

Pre - Bid Meeting: Venue – 
Conference Hall of 
WBSCSTOBCDFC, CF-
217/A/1, Sector-I, Salt 
Lake, Kolkata – 700064. 

23/2/2021 

at 4-00 pm 

3. 

Last date and time of 
submitting EMD / Bid 
Security and Cost of 
Bidding Documents at the 
office of the Corporation 

18/6/2021 

by 1-00 pm 

4. Last date and time of 
uploading bids  

5-00 pm of 
18/6/2021 

5. 

Date and time of opening 

of Technical Bids at the 

office of Corporation 

22/6/2021  

at 4-00pm 

6. Technical Bid Evaluation 
22/6/2021  

at 4-30pm 



7. 
Uploading list of 

responsive/ non-

responsive bidders 

20/5/2021 

at 5-00pm 

8. Financial Bid Opening 
21/5/2021 

at 4-00 pm 

9.  #Award of Contract By 28/5/2021 

 

7. 
Uploading list of 

responsive/ non-

responsive bidders 

22/6/2021  

at 5-00pm 

8. Financial Bid Opening 
23/6/2021 

at 4-00 pm 

9.  #Award of Contract By 30/6/2021 

 

 

           

              Sd/- 

              Managing Director 

 

 

 

 

 


